
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
MONUMENT

SINKS & TAPS

SINKS & TAPS
MONUMEN T

FLOW RATES (litres per minute)

20
23

/2
4

System Pressure 0.2 bar  0.5 bar 1.0 bar 1.5 bar 2.0 bar 3.0 bar 4.0 bar
Mixed 1.3 3.0 4.7 6.1 7.3 9.3 11.0

Modern Hose Mixer
MT350

FLOW RATES (litres per minute)

System Pressure
Mixed

0.2 bar 0.5 bar 1.0 bar 1.5 bar 2.0 bar 3.0 bar 4.0 bar
1.3 3.0 4.7 6.1 7.3 9.3 11.0

F80-2
Richmond | Chrome

1.48kg
Brass / Zinc Alloy
Chrome
Min 0.5 bar / Max 5 bar
111mm
288mm
418mm 
243mm
247mm
35mm Ceramic

Weight
Material
Finish
Water pressure
Handle Height

Height Overall
Height to Spout End
Spout Reach
Cartridge Type

Width Overall

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Weight	 1.48kg
Material	 Brass / Zinc Alloy
Finish	 Chrome
Water pressure	 Min 0.5 bar / Max 5 bar
Handle Width	 111mm
Height Overall	 418mm	
Width Overall	 288mm	
Height to Spout End	 243mm
Spout Reach	 247mm
Cartridge Type	 35mm Ceramic


